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Cash Basis

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
OPERATING FUNDS
Checking - Wells Fargo
Savings - Wells Fargo
Total OPERATING FUNDS
RESERVE FUND
Reserve CD Funds
Edward Jones - CD #6
Edward Jones - CD #5
Edward Jones - CD #4
Edward Jones - CD #3
Edward Jones - CD #2
Edward Jones - CD #1
Total Reserve CD Funds
Reserve Checking & Savings
Reserve Saving Acct-Wells Fargo
BMO Harris Checking
Total Reserve Checking & Savings
Total RESERVE FUND
Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income
Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Balance Sheet

As of May 31, 2023
May 31, 23

3,927.56
109,708.77

113,636.33

100,000.00

50,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00

550,000.00

41,058.36
30,160.69

71,219.05
621,219.05
734,855.38
734,855.38
734,855.38

556,103.25
178,752.13

734,855.38
734,855.38
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