10:18 AM **06/01/23** Cash Basis

The Springs Homeowners Association Balance Sheet As of May 31, 2023 May 31, 23

	May 31, 23
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	
OPERATING FUNDS	
Checking - Wells Fargo	3,927.56
Savings - Wells Fargo	109,708.77
Total OPERATING FUNDS	113,636.33
RESERVE FUND	
Reserve CD Funds	
Edward Jones - CD #6	100,000.00
Edward Jones - CD #5	50,000.00
Edward Jones - CD #4	100,000.00
Edward Jones - CD #3	100,000.00
Edward Jones - CD #2	100,000.00
Edward Jones - CD #1	100,000.00
Total Reserve CD Funds	550,000.00
Reserve Checking & Savings	
Reserve Saving Acct-Wells Fargo	41,058.36
BMO Harris Checking	30,160.69
Total Reserve Checking & Savings	71,219.05
Total RESERVE FUND	621,219.05
Total Checking/Savings	734,855.38
Total Current Assets	734,855.38
TOTAL ASSETS	734,855.38
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Equity	
Retained Earnings	556,103.25
Net Income	178,752.13
Total Equity	734,855.38
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	734,855.38